
Technical Services Monthly Report
June 2016

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 140,583 571 489 140,665 158,034 866 954 157,946

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,342 51 0 4,393 5,443 61 0 5,504

Books (Children's) 71,873 828 616 72,085 109,730 1,832 1,369 110,193

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 470 470 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,045 113 0 5,158 5,389 124 0 5,513

Books (Young Adult) 9,494 156 50 9,600 11,769 253 92 11,930

Download E-Book (YA) 1,454 19 0 1,473 1,627 24 0 1,651

Book Total 235,574 1,738 1,155 236,157 294,775 3,160 2,415 295,520

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,386 90 5 10,471 11,265 106 7 11,364

Music 13,447 45 18 13,474 14,159 63 36 14,186

Children's 4,003 23 29 3,997 4,993 33 41 4,985

Young Adult 517 6 0 523 543 6 0 549

CD Total 28,353 164 52 28,465 30,960 208 84 31,084

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,640 26 0 2,666 3,276 36 0 3,312

Children's 1,480 105 0 1,585 1,499 108 0 1,607

Young Adult 371 0 0 371 403 0 0 403

Downloadable Total 4,491 131 0 4,622 5,178 144 0 5,322

Games

Early Literacy 21 6 0 27 65 6 0 71

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,619 33 1 1,651 3,751 114 361 3,504

Blu-Ray (Children's) 302 5 0 307 758 18 0 776

DVDs (Adult) 12,798 62 13 12,847 17,932 161 157 17,936

DVDs (Children's) 7,036 61 42 7,055 12,025 209 153 12,081

DVDs (Young Adult) 349 4 0 353 360 4 0 364

Video/DVD Total 22,104 165 56 22,213 34,826 506 671 34,661

Total AV 54,969 466 108 55,327 71,029 864 755 71,138

GRAND TOTAL 290,543 2,204 1,263 291,484 365,804 4,024 3,170 366,658



Technical Services Monthly Report
June 2016

TITLES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,078 571 489 82 3,419 2,832 140,665

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,258 51 0 51 279 144 4,393

Books (Children's) 72,473 828 616 212 3,700 4,088 72,085

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 4,773 113 0 113 533 148 5,158

Books (Young Adult) 9,292 156 50 106 730 422 9,600

Download E-Book (YA) 1,392 19 0 19 108 27 1,473

Book Total 235,049 1,738 1,155 583 8,769 7,661 236,157

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,818 90 5 85 405 752 10,471

Music 13,480 45 18 27 255 261 13,474

Children's 4,052 23 29 (6) 195 250 3,997

Young Adult 618 6 0 6 31 126 523

CD Total 28,968 164 52 112 886 1,389 28,465

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,413 26 0 26 253 0 2,666

Children's 1,419 105 0 105 166 0 1,585

Young Adult 313 0 0 0 58 0 371

Downloadable Total 4,145 131 0 131 477 0 4,622

Games

Early Literacy 21 6 0 6 6 0 27

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,528 33 1 32 128 5 1,651

Blu-Ray (Children's) 262 5 0 5 47 2 307

DVDs (Adult) 12,489 62 13 49 452 94 12,847

DVDs (Children's) 6,908 61 42 19 299 152 7,055

DVDs (Young Adult) 410 4 0 4 11 68 353

Video/DVDTotal 21,597 165 56 109 937 321 22,213

Total AV 54,731 466 108 358 2,306 1,710 55,327

Grand Total 289,780 2,204 1,263 941 11,075 9,371 291,484



Technical Services Monthly Report
June 2016

VOLUMES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 157,338 866 954 (88) 5,113 4,505 157,946

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 5,286 61 0 61 362 144 5,504

Books (Children's) 109,716 1,832 1,369 463 9,416 8,939 110,193

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,043 124 0 124 618 148 5,513

Books (Young Adult) 11,314 253 92 161 1,263 647 11,930

Download E-Book (YA) 1,549 19 0 19 129 27 1,651

Book Total 293,029 3,155 2,415 740 16,901 14,410 295,520

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 12,077 106 7 99 498 1,211 11,364

Music 14,223 63 36 27 323 360 14,186

Children's 5,054 33 41 (8) 249 318 4,985

Young Adult 644 6 0 6 35 130 549

CD Total 31,998 208 84 124 1,105 2,019 31,084

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,916 36 0 36 396 0 3,312

Children's 1,431 108 0 108 176 0 1,607

Young Adult 344 0 0 0 59 0 403

Downloadable Total 4,691 144 0 144 631 0 5,322

Games

Early Literacy 65 6 0 6 6 0 71

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 3,284 114 361 (247) 598 378 3,504

Blu-Ray (Children's) 618 18 0 18 169 11 776

DVDs (Adult) 17,161 161 157 4 1,130 355 17,936

DVDs (Children's) 11,616 209 153 56 943 478 12,081

DVDs (Young Adult) 431 4 0 4 11 78 364

Video/DVD Total 33,110 506 671 (165) 2,851 1,300 34,661

Total AV 69,864 864 755 109 4,593 3,319 71,138

Grand Total 362,893 4,019 3,170 849 21,494 17,729 366,658


